The new pressing tool EFP203 is stable performance, reliability
and durability.
The new Basic-line pressing tool EFP203 can handle press joints up
to 54 mm (System KAN-therm Steel and System KAN-therm
Inox) and up to 63 mm (System KAN-therm Press).
Technical characteristics:
Diameter range 12 – 63 mm
Piston force 32 kN
Stroke 40 mm
Length 395 mm
Height 203 mm
Width 81 mm
Mass 3 kg
Power 450 W
Feed ~230 V 50 Hz
Additional options
automatic return
pistol grip
rotatable head
ISO 9001
SYSTEM KAN-therm
Innovative water
and heating solutions
Novopress
Press Tool
EFP203
0
EF
P2 3
NOVOPRESSNEW!
EFP203 assembly method:
ISO 9001
Thanks to 25 % savings in weight and a more slender design, the new EFP203 is even handier
than its predecessor and ensures safe operation even in overhead situations. The pressing tool
is a good economic alternative for modern pressing applications thanks to its automatic return
and the short pressing cycle.
KAN Sp. z o.o.
ul. Zdrojowa 51, 16-001 Białystok-Kleosin
tel. +48 85 74 99 200, fax +48 85 74 99 201
e-mail: kan@kan-therm.com
Press machine EFP203 + briefcase: code 1948267210
Ø Jaw / Collar Adapter
Steel Inox Press
[mm] Type Code Type Code
12 Jaw M12 type PB2 1948267134 - -
+ + -
15 Jaw M15 type PB2 1948267135 - -
18 Jaw M18 type PB2 1948267137 - -
22 Jaw M22 type PB2 1948267139 - -
28 Jaw M28 type PB2 1948267141 - -
35
Jaw M35 type PB2 1948267143 - -
Collar HP35 type PSL Snap On 1948267124
ZB203 1948267000
42
Collar M42 type PSL Snap On 1948267119
Collar HP42 type PSL Snap On 1948267126
54
Collar M54 type PSL Snap On 1948267121
Collar HP54 type PSL Snap On 1948267128
14
Jaw U14 type PB2 1936267231 - -
- - +
Jaw TH14 type PB2 1936267222 - -
16
Jaw U16 type PB2 1936267232 - -
Jaw TH16 type PB2 1936267223 - -
20
Jaw U20 type PB2 1936267233 - -
Jaw TH20 type PB2 1936267224 - -
25
Jaw U25 type PB2 1936267234 - -
Jaw TH25 type PB2 1936267225 - -
26 Jaw TH26 type PB2 1936267226 - -
32
Jaw U32 type PB2 1936267235 - -
Jaw TH32 type PB2 1936267227 - -
40
Jaw U40 type PB2 1936267236 - -
Jaw TH40 type PB2 1936267228 - -
50 Collar TH50 type PSL Snap On 1936267229 - -
63 Collar TH63 type PSL Snap On 1936267230 ZB203 1948267000